© 2016 TELEDYNE RELAYS (800) 284-7007 • www.teledynerelays.com DX Page 1
DX\092014\Q3
Series DX
3A to 60 Vdc
DIN Rail Relay AC/DC Control
Part Number  Description
DX6R3E-02  3A, 60 Vdc
FEATURES/BENEFITS

DX
Series
Part Number Explanation
Control Range4
E
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION
Figure 1 — DX relays, dimensions in inches (mm)
1.14  (29)
2.09    (53)
.68    (17.2)
3.
01
  (
76
.4
)
(
0.
00
2)
3.
01
  (
76
.4
)
(
0.
00
2)
2-60VDC
3A
+ -
input
VAC
.48   (12.2)
2-60VDC
3A
input
VAC
WEIGHT: 1.06 oz (30g)
0.002
0.001 0.001
0.002
DX22R1E-02
DX6R3E-02
DX6R3U-02
BLOCK DIAGRAM
3
4
AC/DC
1 +
2 –
Figure 3 — DX relays
TYPICAL APPLICATION
1 +
2 –
+
–
Load (*)
Figure 2 — DX relays
DX Page 2 SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE © 2016 TELEDYNE RELAYS
DX\092014\Q3
Series DX
3A to 60 Vdc
DIN Rail Relay AC/DC Control
INPUT (CONTROL) SPECIFICATION
   Min Max Units
Control Range